Lautrer Lebenslauf in Kaiserslautern tiber 5km am 02.09.12
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Name

Reger Fritz
Egelhof Jannis
Kennel Marvin
Brozeit Cedric
Hellrich Marc
Bauser Gregor
Schwarz Lucas
Eggert Sebastian
Kupperroth Bernd
Schaffner Fabian
Gobel Jens
Christmann Pascal
Pfeiffer Mathias
Zaft Alwin
Kellermann Felix
Haas Simon
Grol3haus Lukas
Hartung Christina
Henneberger Robert
Saf Kolya
Gmeiner Ralf
Feldmann Luca
Benker Wolfgang
Bartels Karin
Gobel Joachim
Linden Sven
Koca Emine

Di Fede Filippo
Hein Jannik

Barz Marcus
Jurisch Isabelle
Jurisch Christian

Verein

Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Insiders Technologies
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
LLG Landstuhl
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
TU Kaiserslautern

TUS 06 Heltersberg
Stadt KL Ref. 65
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Rittersberg-Gymnasium

Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Insiders Technologies

TSG Kaiserslautern

Stadt KL Ref. Gebaudew.

TUS 06 Heltersberg
SPVGG Mehlingen

Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Wi-Wa-Kaiserslautern

Rittersberg-Gymnasium

TSG Kaiserslautern

1963
1997
1992
1994
1994
2000
1997
1966
1964
1997
1996
1995
1993
1995
1998
1999
1994
1982
1987
2001
1960
2001
1960
1966
1966
1984
1996
1965
1998
1971
2003
1967

Zeit
22:17,80
22:55,70
22:58,30
23:27,60
23:32,30
23:48,00
23:55,00
23:59,30
24:29,20
25:03,30
25:15,60
25:18,50
25:22,00
25:30,80
25:33,60
26:25,70
26:46,70
27:00,50
27:15,10
27:21,80
27:30,40
27:36,70
27:37,30
27:50,40
27:58,00
28:01,00
28:10,40
28:32,50
28:57,90
29:12,60
29:14,30
29:18,20
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StNr
480
280
217
277
281
321
298
370
355
454
293
269
276
295
435
386
275
224
351
468
311
448
397
354
105
312
271
497
284
131
346
491



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Vogt Jan

Di Fede Beate
Crumb Marie

Lang Thomas
Prowald Jens

Vogt Niklas
Wagner Daniel
Franz Daniel
Rheinfrank Alexander
Schwarz David
Schwarz Rebecca
Dieckhoff Isabelle
Schillinger Fabio
Bernhardt Ralf
Schillinger Manfred
Schaffner Yannis
Hel Lars
Rosenkranz Thorsten
Roth Jannis

Gang Peter
Henninger Sascha
Bauerfeld Meike
Sendldorfer Timo
Dachsel Johannes
Dengel Monika
Goshling Karima
Becker Michael
Winter Anton

Sosin Mike
Daunderer Michael
Lindemer Anne
Bernhart Konstanze
Rinnenburger Tobias
Grosshans Andreas
Zink Barbara

Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Wi-Wa-Kaiserslautern
1. FC Kaiserslautern

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Insiders Technologies

Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Wi-Wa-Kaiserslautern

Rittersberg-Gymnasium

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Stadtverwaltung KL

Praxis Dr. Hansen / Dr. Reeb
Stadtverwaltung KL

KITA St.Theresia
Rittersberg-Gymnasium

Kolpingfamilie Erfenbach
KITA St.Theresia

Family Runners

Top 20

Praxis Dr. Hansen / Dr. Reeb
Fir Susi Daunderer
hadawums
Rittersberg-Gymnasium

KITA St.Theresia

1998
1965
1999
1963
1980
1995
1995
2001
1981
1999
1994
1996
2003
1964
1961
2004
1998
1971
2000
1964
1977
1989
2000
1983
1960
1996
1986
1999
1962
1989
1957
1997
1981
1961
1972

29:22,70
29:27,50
29:30,60
30:02,30
30:02,60
30:06,60
30:43,80
30:45,20
31:00,50
31:07,00
31:07,40
31:09,60
31:15,80
31:16,50
31:16,50
31:22,90
31:26,80
31:28,00
31:30,70
31:34,20
31:37,60
31:42,60
31:44,90
31:48,70
31:57,50
32:06,80
32:20,70
32:28,40
32:32,70
32:32,70
32:42,10
32:46,20
33:01,70
33:05,50
33:07,60
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28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
10
45
46
11
12
47
48
49
50
13
14
51
52
15

434
498
494
335
212
476
372
1697
307
299
308
120
387
428
388
248
285
499
366
322
237
350
204
306
117
304
389
398
430
394
324
289
352
380
356



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Berres Tom
Welker Patrick
Ganster Nils
Welker Steffen
Kuhnert Tanja
Jung Sina

Heim Christoph
Heim Steffen
Ohnsorge Rebecca
Lay Doris
Prottung Gerhard
Held Annika
Hellrich Elina
Hellrich Claudia
Jaworski Alfred
Mdaller Stefan
McCann David
Noll Fabian
Kafitz Moritz
Kohler Martina
Platz Maja

Platz Klaus

Platz Meike
Busch Karin
Franz Paula
Klepiszewski Jan
Klepiszewski Kai
Koble Ernst
Dengel Joshua
Holst Annika
Becker Joachim
Riedel Anna
Nickel Dirk
Gindler Lisa Marie
Leonhard Stefan

Rittersberg-Gymnasium

Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Rittersberg-Gymnasium

Rittersberg-Gymnasium
TV Weidenthal

Insiders Technologies
Insiders Technologies

hadawums

Insiders Technologies
Insiders Technologies

Stadt KL Ref. Gebaudew.

hadawums

Platz Family

Platz Family

Platz Family
Wi-Wa-Kaiserslautern
Wi-Wa-Kaiserslautern

TSG Kaiserslautern
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
KITA St.Theresia

Top 50
Rittersberg-Gymnasium

TV Rodenbach
TV Rodenbach

1966
2005
2005
1968
1998
1998
1964
1970
1995
1949
1967
1981
1991
1962
1959
1958
1982
1982
2002
1974
2010
1957
1986
1961
2005
1999
1969
1952
1995
2000
1957
1994
1973
1996
1965

33:18,90
33:28,20
33:29,50
33:31,00
33:56,50
34:00,80
34:03,00
34:03,80
34:05,30
34:07,40
34:20,80
34:23,00
34:23,70
34:24,30
34:25,20
34:25,70
34:26,40
34:27,70
34:32,30
34:32,30
34:34,00
34:34,90
34:35,60
34:39,70
34:47,80
34:48,40
34:50,90
34:52,00
35:11,70
35:21,80
35:24,20
35:29,00
35:31,90
35:37,60
35:42,80
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53
54
55
56
16
17
57
58
18
19
59
20
21
22
60
61
62
63
64
23
24
65
25
26
27
66
67
68
69
28
70
29
71
30
72

297
474
129
472
287
288
300
301
268
485
214
213
126
125
328
399
223
210
439
329
263
264
265
467
1698
392
393
349
274
243
391
278
484
465
466



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Roth Nicolas
Roth Stefan
Bernhardt Sascha
Guhse Felix
Schmidt Julia
Guhse Stephan
Ritter Lukas
Schulze Sandra
Schaffner Jana-Marie
Franz Tanja
Guhse Fabian
Guhse Birgit
Becker Rene
Steiner Willi
Jaworski Ulrike
Ginther Doris
Nennstiel Sabine
Nennstiel Jorg
Haas Jakob
Schéaffner Christin
Freitag Oliver
Mdiller Lars
Welter Carolin
Denzer Ute

Fries Patrick
Mduller Melanie Kim
Pracht Anja

Preis Sabine
Schaffner Werner
Therre Kathrin
Breier Marc
Selma Koca
Rinnenburger Gabi
Zorner Birgit
Geist Samuel

Praxis Dr. Hansen / Dr. Reeb

KITA St.Theresia
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
KITA St.Theresia
Rittersberg-Gymnasium

KITA St.Theresia
Wi-Wa-Kaiserslautern
KITA St.Theresia
KITA St.Theresia

hadawums
hadawums
hadawums
VR Hettenleidelheim
VIR Hettenleidelheim

Stadt KL Ref. 65

Rittersberg-Gymnasium
1. FC Kaiserslautern

Mama/Papa hat Krebs
Stadt KL Ref. 65
Rittersberg-Gymnasium

1. FC Kaiserslautern

BVK Kaiserslautern
TSG Kaiserslautern

1998
1970
1973
2005
1994
1970
1998
1980
2004
1971
2005
1972
1984
1956
1959
1966
1970
1969
2002
2000
1970
2002
1994
1961
1981
1987
1973
1974
1953
1985
2004
1994
1958
1961
2004

35:45,80
35:46,90
35:53,70
35:54,20
35:54,60
35:56,10
35:58,00
35:59,10
36:07,90
36:21,00
36:33,60
36:35,80
36:37,00
36:38,60
36:39,80
36:40,70
36:49,80
36:50,40
36:54,20
36:58,40
37:01,10
37:09,00
37:17,80
37:19,30
37:22,10
37:23,90
37:29,30
37:30,90
37:37,80
37:45,50
37:49,80
37:54,30
37:55,20
38:00,70
38:05,60
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73
74
75
76
31
77
78
32
33
34
79
35
80
81
36
37
38
82
83
39
84
85
40
41
86
42
43
44
87
45
88
46
47
48
89

364
365
424
228
282
252
286
313
247
471
246
251
121
326
325
327
493
492
385
444
132
114
279
343
310
305
314
640
445
436
111
339
353
358
357



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Falke Miriam
Rosenkranz Maike
Menges Reinhard
Coen Annette
Grole Jan
Schrody Martin
Lenhardt Hannah
Lenhardt Ralf
Haas Gabriele
Gischke Lukas
Mette Christopher
Franz Thomas
Mdller Alicia
Becker Sabine
Frank Brigitte
Burkhard Michael
Koble Gabriele
Olimann Johanna
Dorle Paula

Dérle Klaus-Peter
Kohler Moritz
Eisenzimmer Witali
Kohler Manfred
Braun Annika
Liscikova Dana
Dang Kimberley
Schwarz Tanja
Zahn Jakob
Rheinheimer Kerstin
Saar Emma

Zahn Emily
Herrlich Petra
Zahn Klaus
Funck Peter

Guth Chiara

TSG Kaiserslautern
TSG Kaiserslautern
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Rittersberg-Gymnasium

Praxis Dr. Hansen / Dr. Reeb
Praxis Dr. Hansen / Dr. Reeb
Wi-Wa-Kaiserslautern

Top 40

TSG Kaiserslautern

Lautrer Wellemacher
Lautrer Wellemacher

KITA St.Theresia

KITA St.Theresia
Insiders Technologies
Rittersberg-Gymnasium

Insiders Technologies

Mama/Papa hat Krebs
Insiders Technologies
TV Weidenthal

Insiders Technologies

1969
2002
1948
1959
1996
1974
1998
1965
1967
2001
2001
1960
1998
1967
1961
1978
1954
1986
2002
1969
2012
1983
1970
1982
1984
1994
1970
2004
1977
1976
2004
1988
1959
1957
2004

38:06,10
38:25,70
38:26,70
38:36,90
38:40,60
38:41,70
38:46,30
38:52,10
38:56,50
39:10,70
39:10,90
39:12,10
39:14,30
39:51,70
39:54,20
39:54,90
39:57,50
40:00,00
40:27,90
40:28,50
40:28,90
40:29,60
40:30,20
40:31,10
40:50,00
40:51,00
41:23,50
41:32,50
41:38,40
41:39,30
41:44,20
41:44,70
41:45,60
42:00,60
42:05,30
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49
50
90
51
91
92
52
93
53
94
95
96
54
55
56
97
57
58
59
98
99
100
101
60
61
62
63
102
64
65
66
67
103
104
68

108
345
344
296
270
291
342
341
384
433
432
470
113
390
317
315
348
316
101
104
320
238
319
229
211
283
309
215
362
259
216
486
226
469
495



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Holst Timon

Holst Dorthe
Sendldorfer Lucia
Guth Michael
Sendldorfer Kerstin
Sendldorfer Kurt
Rohweder Christine
Boettcher Karin
Kopietz Natalie
Hohn Michael
Forster-Osterheld Inga
Rheinheimer-Gopel Birgit
Woll Helga

Oberger Petra
Mdller Susanne
Jeniche Franziska
Behncke Angelika
Hausmann Annabelle
Robins Allison

Tran Beatrice
Denzer-Vogt Elke
Liebrecht Charlotte
Gruber Hermann
Tretter Lisa

Carra Gina-Maria
Dorle Lucie

Dorle Lilo

Fell Peter

Fell Johannes
Haberer Marie-Luise
Landsiedel Willy
Leopold Barbel
Mdaller Ursula
Haffner Aileen
Haffner Helmut

KITA St.Theresia
KITA St.Theresia
Family Runners

Family Runners
Family Runners

Fir Susi Daunderer
Fur Susi Daunderer
Insiders Technologies
Insiders Technologies
Stadt KL + TSG

TSG Kaiserslautern
TSG Kaiserslautern
TSG Kaiserslautern

TSG Kaiserslautern
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
Kaiserslautern American-German
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Rittersberg-Gymnasium
TSG Kaiserslautern
Fur Susi Daunderer
KITA St.Theresia
Lautrer Wellemacher
Lautrer Wellemacher

KITA St.Theresia
NMB Mehlingen

2005
1965
2004
1963
1968
1966
1959
1966
1990
1990
1961
1963
1955
1959
1975
1989
1958
1997
1988
1994
1958
1976
1935
1995
2003
2004
1976
1959
1991
1951
1952
1952
1960
2000
1964

42:07,00
42:17,60
42:24,60
42:25,10
42:26,80
42:28,40
42:33,90
42:34,70
43:00,10
43:00,40
43:08,00
43:11,80
43:18,40
43:19,80
43:33,40
44:01,50
44:16,60
44:21,60
44:31,90
44:46,70
44:51,80
44:57,00
44:57,70
45:20,40
45:31,90
45:35,90
45:36,70
45:40,20
45:40,80
45:46,10
45:46,50
46:54,50
46:55,30
47:08,30
47:08,70
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105
69
70
106
71
107
72
73
74
108
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
109
87
88
89
90
110
111
91
112
92
93
94
113

244
242
205
496
203
202
122
123
221
222
395
347
334
333
323
500
359
290
227
272
340
292
482
207
240
102
103
381
112
383
382
255
337
107
106



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Kraitschy Elke
Tretter Simone
Hoffner Guido
Brunner Oliver
Weller Victoria
Weller Nadine
Hoffmann Sandra
Sporer Christian
Welker Coro
Roémer Maja
Rdémer Tanja
Welker Kerstin
Tretter Hanna
Roémer Ben
Roémer Alexander
Korn Lea
Burkhardt Lukas
Teichmann Gerhard
Dunkelberg Jutta
Martin Manuela
Carra Benjamin
Korn Fiona

Korn Stefan
Weller Martin
Ganster Merle
Ganster Ellen
Ganster Silke
Carra Tiziana
Schulz Anette
Weber Vincent
Weber Vera
Schott Erik
Schott Sophia
Giehl Alexander
Muller Holly

NMB Mehlingen
Fur Susi Daunderer

Insiders Technologies

KITA St.Theresia
KITA St.Theresia

Insiders Technologies
Insiders Technologies

KITA St.Theresia
KITA St.Theresia

Fur Susi Daunderer
KITA St.Theresia
KITA St.Theresia
FC Erlenbach
Stadtverwaltung KL

Fur Susi Daunderer
KITA St.Theresia
FC Erlenbach

FC Erlenbach

KITA St.Theresia

KITA St.Theresia

Mama/Papa hat Krebs

St. Theresia
St. Theresia
KITA St.Theresia
KITA St.Theresia
KITA St.Theresia
KITA St.Theresia

1953
1970
1946
1992
2006
1979
1993
1992
2002
2004
1973
1970
1996
2007
1971
2002
2000
1950
1951
1961
1976
2005
1971
1981
2007
2009
1968
2005
1974
2007
1972
2000
2005
1975
2006

47:23,70
47:24,80
48:11,60
48:12,30
48:20,60
48:22,20
48:23,80
48:24,90
49:31,40
49:32,60
49:33,20
49:33,90
49:43,90
50:12,40
50:13,10
52:29,80
52:47,90
53:24,90
53:26,60
53:27,50
53:29,10
53:47,00
54:16,50
54:17,90
55:33,00
55:35,50
55:35,70
58:46,80
59:03,80
1:00:28,70
1:00:29,20
1:01:39,80
1:01:40,80
1:08:50,00
1:13:10,30
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95
96
114
115
97
98
99
116
100
101
102
103
104
117
118
105
119
120
106
107
121
108
122
123
109
110
111
112
113
124
114
125
115
126
116

336
400
481
220
234
235
219
218
473
250
254
475
206
332
253
369
477
490
489
396
239
368
367
236
128
127
130
241
260
110
109
258
256
331
230



243 Muller Claire KITA St.Theresia 2008 1:13:34,80 w 117 231
244 GroRpietsch Anja KITA St.Theresia 1973 1:13:35,10 w 118 233
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